FSSG2.25.01
Last Updated: August 19, 2025 2:13 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
FSS G2 - Contractor Slim Flood Light Series
Project:
Product #:

(DLC) 5.1 Premium qualified product
pending.
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: FSS LS45 SD G2 FSK
KEY FEATURES
*Please note: 2 mounting options are included with every flood light.
For stocking opportunities please reach out to your local SLG Lighting rep or contact sales@slgus.com.
Leadtimes may vary based on current inventory levels - always consult your local SLG Lighting rep for leadtimes and project needs.
Tenon Adaptors
•	 4SQ-SP-D Mount for 4” square pole, vertical tenon.
•	 5SQ-SP-D Mount for 5” square pole, vertical tenon.
•	 SP-TR-D 2-3/8” OD Tenon Mount adaptor for Trunnion.
•	 3SQR-SP-D  Vertical tenon for non-tapered round poles, 3”.
•	 4SQR-SP-D  Vertical tenon for non-tapered round poles, 4”.
•	 5SQR-SP-D Vertical tenon for non-tapered round poles, 5”.
•	 SQ-SP-D Mid-pole bracket, one fixture.
•	 WM-SP-D Wall Mount bracket, 90°, one fixture.
ACCESSORIES
Accessories shown are generally stocked items, for additional accessories questions and options please contact your local SLG Lighting rep or email sales@slgus.com.
Options for spec needs available through special request - please contact sales@slgus.com with spec needs and project size.
FSSG2.25.01
Last Updated: August 19, 2025 2:13 PM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
FSS G2 - Contractor Slim Flood Light Series
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRIC
Series
Number
Power
Level Wattage Lumens
(3000K, 90°)
LPW Lumens
(3000K, 75°)
LPW Lumens
(3000K, 55°)
LPW Lumens
(4000K, 90°)
LPW Lumens
(4000K, 75°)
LPW Lumens
(4000K, 55°)
LPW Lumens
(5000K, 90°)
LPW Lumens
(5000K, 75°)
LPW Lumens
(5000K, 55°)
LPW